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Club : Bywell Shooting Ground

Discipline :

AA

# T/0

DTL

Name
Roger Bidois

Anthony Dore
Lewis Kenny
Paul Chaplow
Glenn Kable
Jack Brandt
James Sullivan

John Bellamy

Matthew Lovett

Peter Relph
Toby Nicholl

Coen JNR
Vermaak
Phillip
Chryssovelonis
Andrew
Cameron

John
Sleightholm
Johnny Burch

Nicky Waghorne

Greg Coleman
John Harkness
Richard Morris
Andrew
Muirhead
Jonathan
Beddis

Mark Delf
Marty Smith

Ross Tucker

CPSA
NZ9516

EE31935

AU108145

EE300

AU38494

AU105761

NZ2139

EE10984

NZ8385

EE105605

NZ4193

SA5743

AU106200

AU100803

AU23914

FR99624811

EE102791

AU55638

NZ7623

EE111934

NZ10603

NZ1241

EE132851

EE125835

NZ7479

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA*

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Competition :

Cat
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Total

/

Scores by Class / Category

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

2024 Bywell Challenge
Date : 08/07/2024 09:30 - 08/07/2024 17:00

100/
296 /
99/
295/
99 /
295/
99 /
295/
99 /
294 /
100/
294 /
99 /
294 /
100/
294 /
100/
294 /
99 /
294 /
99/
294 /
100/
293/
99 /
293/
99/
292/
98 /
292/
98 /
292/
98/
292/
98 /
291/
99/
291/
99 /
291/
98 /
290/
98 /
290/
98 /
290/
98 /
290/
100/
290/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
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26= Henry Sim NZ2280
26= Keven Hatch AU30739
26= Lachlan Wallace [INZ3237
29= Bruce Powell AU33164
29= Grant Preston NZ9039
29= Ian Mullarkey |EE71316
32= Christiaan SA5601
Steyn
32= Christopher EE1
Jones
32= Connor Harris |EE127753
32= Curtis Woolley |EE111369
32= Dustin Hone AU106559
32= Ian Findlay NZ4988
32= Jessica Robb AU70155
32= Laurence NZ4746
Coppins
40= Christophe FR524618
Castaldo
40= Grant Nilsson NZ7037
40= Roger Brown SS5071
40= Stephen AU86671
Pearson
44= Gavin Searle NZ1605
44= Mark O'Connor |NZ11100
46 David Lee EE87076
47= Darryl Remnant NZ9601
47 = John Carroll EE112996
47= John Harris AU75599
47= Paul Turner EE8949
47= Peter Brandt AU64434
47= Robert van der |SA5349
Merwe
53= Karl Lapwood |NZ3984
53= Keith Bond EE6792
55= Martin Clark EE116852
55= Philip Grainger |AU33796

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA*

AA*

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA*

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Junior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran

Mens
Senior Mens

>

/

98 /
289 /
99/
289 /
98 /
289 /
97/
288 /
100/
288 /
98 /
288 /
97/
287/
97/
287/
98 /
287/
98 /
287 /
98 /
287/
97/
287/
97/
287 /
98 /
287 /
97/
286 /
98 /
286 /
98 /
286 /
96 /
286 /
98 /
285/
96 /
285/
95/
284/
97/
283/
97/
283/
97/
283/
96 /
283/
97/
283/
95/
283/
95/
282/
96 /
282/
95/
281/
97/
281/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 3 of 26 (08/07/2024 21:35)

57

58

58

58

58

62

62

64

64

66

66

66

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Lewis Holden

Allan Campbell
Fiona Dobbins
Lachlan Lovett

Tony Common

Gary Discombe

Sean McGeehan

David Garrett

Gregory Hipwell

Gerrald Sweet
Henry Wesley
Will Crawford
Michael Turner
Roan Quinn
Martin Howe
Steven Mason
Liam Cox
Grant Wallace
Maddie France

Mike Hartley

EE129664
NZ10405
AU53181
NZ4027
EE10430
NZ1285
1134Q
EE124724
AU23456
EE44635
NZ2914
AU113643
EE109672
1111525
EE110266
NZ8879
EE99378
NZ4812
NZ4004

EE118693

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran

Junior Ladies

SuperVeteran
Mens

>y

/

95/
280/
96 /
279/
96 /
279 /
95/
279/
95/
279/
94 /
278 /
97/
278 /
93/
277/
95/
277 /
93/
273/
93/
273/
94/
273/
93/
272/
93/
271/
90/
265/
90/
262/
90 /
261/
91/
260 /
89/
259/
87/
253/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A

# T/0 Name CPSA

1= John Lauder EE109773

1= Paul Williams SS6728

3= Junior Haynes |EE141553

3= Stephen SS3604
Johnstone

5= Allan Wilson SS5299

5= Angus Cameron |SS4231

7= Coen Vermaak |SA5742

7= Paul Osborne EE130791

9= Mick Abrams EE96322

9= Patrick 1111109
Lawrence

11= Ian Patterson EE115291

11= James Farrell EE136439

11= Markie Van EE143861
Allen

14= Damien 1111367
Davoren

14= Fabrice FR1819082001
Azzarello

14= Mitchell Hill EE139764

14= Stuart Bell NZ9135

14= Stuart Cureton |[EE145765

19 Colm Hudson 115744

20= David EE112080
Stanbrook

20= John Barnett EE6247

20= Toby Bean EE129088

23= Emanual Grima |[MA196

23= Jack Ruane EE129118

23= Jacob de Villiers SA6404

26= Christopher EE103791
Morris

26= Michel FR94349075
Duquesnoy

28= Joseph Attard |EE148090

28= Keith Blaney EE145927

Class
A

A

A

A*

A*

Cat
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Total

>

/

99 /
291/
99 /
291/
99 /
290/
98 /
290/
99 /
289 /
99/
289 /
98 /
287/
97/
287/
94 /
286 /
98/
286 /
96 /
285/
97/
285/
96 /
285/
95/
284 /
98 /
284 /
96 /
284 /
96 /
284 /
96 /
284 /
96 /
283/
95/
281/
96 /
281/
95/
281/
94 /
280 /
94 /
280 /
97/
280 /
94 /
278 /
95/
278 /
95/
277/
96 /
277/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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28=

28=

32=

32=

32=

35=

35=

35=

38

39

40=

40=

40=

43

44

45=

45=

47=

47=

49

50

51

52

53

54=

56

57

58

59

60

Kendrick
Micallef
Michael
Lawrence
Derek Street

Russell Holden
Shaun Pullman

Catherine
Castaldo
Graeme
Williams
John
Titterington
James Finlay

Gordon Collins
Cary Wesley
Jonathan

Jacobs
Paul Cannon

David Hurstfield

Cliff Pain
Martin Taylor
Thomas Hayes
Allan Peacock
Peter Armett

Paul Sant

Donald Mackay

Adam Hone
Robert
Henderson
Richard France

Garry Sayles

Lorrie Greening

Allan Kenny
Angela Rigby
Jeremy
Ayshford
Sheryl Anglem

Peter Skrine

MA1080

1111108

S54314

EE7228

EE132899

FR1619035001

NZ1224

EE127613

1110893

S53081

NZ6972

NZ5920

EE9386

EE29410

EE99155

EE119949

1110098

SS911

EE88517

EE125165

SS1111

AU87056

SA4004

NZ9130

EE119513

EE137724

AU31850

NZ7543

EE128715

NZ7842

Nz5887

A*

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran
Veteran Mens
Senior
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior
Veteran Mens
Veteran
Ladies

SuperVeteran
Mens

>

/

95/
277/
96 /
277/
93/
276 /
94 /
276 /
94 /
276 /
95/
275/
93/
275/
95/
275/
92/
273/
93/
272/
93/
271/
93/
271/
92/
271/
93/
270/
91/
269 /
91/
268 /
92/
268 /
91/
267 /
91/
267 /
91/
265/
91/
264 /
93/
263/
89/
262 /
92/
261/
90 /
260 /
88/
260 /
88/
259/
87/
258/
88/
255/
84/
248 /
86/
247 /

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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<
Z
4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
61 David Curry EE81135 A SuperVeteran 82/ 100

Mens 240/ 300
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26

27=

27=

29

T/0 Name

Mervyn
Turkington
Maurice Codd

Caroline
Stanbrook

Andrew McKeer

Darren Castles
Georgina
Chamberlain
John Mackin

Alexander Bull

Stephen Marsh

Greg Godden
Stephen Clark

Edward
Coleman
Kristian
Cardona
Nicholas
Simpson
Samuel Maling

John Davies

Kenneth
McGillivray

CPSA
EE109958

11168

EE112079

EE107558

Nz4214

EE145063

SS6153

EE114497

EE137032

NzZ2037

EE139807

11209

EE146687

EE105917

EE138147

WW3005

556138

Robert Haggart |[AU55757

Samuel Cross
Gary Harnett
Malcolm Allen
Richard
Haughton
Caroline
Whitehead
Gerrad Jordan
Roderick Vella
Gavin Smith
Alex Foss

Grant Maw

Jean-Francois
Rigal

EE147353

EE109307

EE104548

S56352

EE130306

111307

MA1171

556093

EE113102

NZ1989

Class

B

B

FR98595742 B*

Cat
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran
Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Colt Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Total

>

/

98 /
290/
97/
284 /
94/
280 /
95/
279/
96 /
279/
96 /
279/
95/
279/
95/
278 /
93/
278 /
94 /
276 /
93/
276 /
94/
275/
93/
275/
94 /
273/
93/
273/
92/
272/
93/
272/
92/
271/
91/
271/
92/
269 /
91/
269 /
92/
269 /
92/
268 /
94/
268 /
91/
267/
93/
266 /
91/
265/
92/
265/
91/
264 /

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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_
5

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
30 David Bell EE115868 B SuperVeteran 92/ 100
Mens 263/ 300
31= Denis Willey EE25271 B Veteran Mens 92/ 100
261/ 300
31= Grant Castles NZ8772 B* SuperVeteran 92/ 100
Mens 261/ 300
33 Angus SS1746 B SuperVeteran 90/ 100
MacDonald Mens 260 / 300
34 Ronald Jenkins |SS3513 B SuperVeteran 91/ 100
Mens 259/ 300
35= Andrew Milroy |EE147396 B Senior Mens 88/ 100
257 / 300
35= Lynette Obery |AU101723 B Senior 88/ 100
257 / 300
37= David Galloway |SS1097 B SuperVeteran 90/ 100
Mens 256/ 300
37= Robert Downey 1111308 B SuperVeteran 89/ 100
Mens 256 / 300
39 Eric Atkinson EE101102 B SuperVeteran 88/ 100
Mens 255/ 300
40 John Aldous EE58140 B SuperVeteran 88/ 100
Mens 254 / 300
41 Jane EE105606 B Veteran 87/ 100
Hitchmough Ladies 252 / 300
42 Graham Evans 'WW2910 B Senior Mens 89/ 100
251 / 300
43 John Mason EE133189 B Veteran Mens 86/ 100
247 / 300
44 Gordon EE100552 B SuperVeteran 84/ 100
Greening Mens 243 / 300
45 Hazel Morris EE111933 B Senior Ladies 83/ 100
241/ 300
46 Diana Barnett |WW2621 B SuperVeteran 80/ 100
Ladies 234/ 300
47 Graham EE127893 B SuperVeteran 77 / 100
Anderson Mens 226/ 300
48 Andrew Whiting |[EE132790 B Senior Mens 16/ 25

42/ 75
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/
ZN,

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C
# |T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Thomas Howe |EE140124 C Senior Mens 94 / 100
277 / 300
2= George Dilley |EE145674 C Colt Mens 92/ 100
268 / 300
2= Paul EE148729 C Veteran Mens 93/ 100
Garnsworthy 268 / 300
4 Nigel Donnell NI337WW C* Senior Mens 93/ 100
266/ 300
5 Jeremy West EE133245 C SuperVeteran 91/ 100
Mens 265/ 300
6 Amanda EE112841 C Veteran 91/ 100
Gallagher Ladies 262/ 300
7 Richard EE139559 C Veteran Mens 89/ 100
Adamson 260/ 300
8 Lloyd Bartley EE112089 C SuperVeteran 89/ 100
Mens 257/ 300
9 Paul Dunstane |EE112670 C Veteran Mens 91/ 100
256/ 300
10 Maurice Boutin |[FR93002818 |C* SuperVeteran 88/ 100
Mens 252/ 300
11 Stuart Walker |EE128637 C* Senior Mens 85/ 100
251 / 300
12 Chun Ng EE146287 C Veteran Mens 87/ 100
250/ 300
13 Billie France NZ3343 C Junior Ladies 86/ 100
248 / 300
14 Conor NI182WW C* Senior Mens 85/ 100
Monaghan 245/ 300
15 Mhairi Hodgson |AU104943 C Senior Ladies 82/ 100
239/ 300
16 Emanual Delia |MA1025 C* SuperVeteran 84/ 100
Mens 238 / 300
17 Sylvester 116225 C SuperVeteran 83/ 100
Morrell Mens 234 / 300
18 Neil Rodrigues |EE135917 C Senior Mens 76 / 100
222 / 300
19 Helena Ryan 1111888 C Senior 76/ 100
215/ 300
20 Elzbieta EE141051 C Veteran 72/ 100
MacGreggor Ladies 208/ 300
White
21 T DI Murro SS3431 C Veteran Mens 71/ 100
200/ 300
22 Maurice Bourke NZ3407 C SuperVeteran 69/ 100
193/ 300
23 John Sinclair SS51647 C SuperVeteran 59/ 100
Mens 167 / 300
24 Ian Lobb EE144297 C Senior Mens 50/ 100

144 / 300
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<
ZN,

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Colt

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Samuel Cross EE147353 B Colt Mens 91/ 100
271/ 300

2 George Dilley |EE145674 |C Colt Mens 92/ 100

268 / 300
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Junior
# T/0 Name CPSA
1 Lewis Kenny AU108145
2= Jack Brandt AU105761
2= James Sullivan |[NZ2139
4= Henry Sim Nz2280
4= Lachlan Wallace NZ3237
6= Christiaan SA5601
Steyn
6= Dustin Hone AU106559
8 Lachlan Lovett |NZ4027
9= Henry Wesley |NZ2914
9= Samuel Maling EE138147
9= Will Crawford |AU113643
12 Maddie France |NZ4004
13 Billie France Nz3343

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cat
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Ladies
Junior
Ladies

Total

>y

/

99 /
295/
100/
294 /

99/
294 /

98 /
289 /

98 /
289 /

97/
287 /

98 /
287/

95/
279 /

93/
273/

93/
273/

94 /
273/

89/
259/

86/
248 /

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Ladies

# T/0

10
11=
11=
13
14
15

16

Name
Jessica Robb

Caroline
Stanbrook
Fiona Dobbins

Georgina
Chamberlain
Catherine
Castaldo
Caroline
Whitehead
Amanda
Gallagher

Lorrie Greening

Maddie France
Jane
Hitchmough
Billie France

Sheryl Anglem

Hazel Morris

Mhairi Hodgson

Diana Barnett

Elzbieta
MacGreggor
White

CPSA
AU70155

EE112079

AU53181

EE145063

FR1619035001

EE130306

EE112841

EE137724

NZ4004

EE105606

NZ3343

NZ7842

EE111933

AU104943

Ww2621

EE141051

Class
AA

Cat
Senior Ladies

Veteran
Ladies
Senior Ladies

Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies

Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies

Senior Ladies

Junior Ladies

Veteran
Ladies
Junior Ladies

Veteran
Ladies
Senior Ladies

Senior Ladies

SuperVeteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies

>y

/

Total

97/
287/
94/
280/
96 /
279/
96 /
279/
95/
275/
92/
268 /
91/
262/
88/
260 /
89/
259/
87/
252/
86/
248 /
84/
248 /
83/
241/
82/
239/
80/
234/
72/
208 /

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
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Mens

# T/0 Name

Roger Bidois
Anthony Dore
Lewis Kenny
Paul Chaplow
Glenn Kable
Jack Brandt
James Sullivan

John Bellamy

Matthew Lovett

Peter Relph
Toby Nicholl

Coen JNR
Vermaak
Phillip
Chryssovelonis
Andrew
Cameron

John
Sleightholm
Johnny Burch

Nicky Waghorne

Greg Coleman
John Lauder
Paul Williams
Richard Morris
Andrew
Muirhead
Jonathan
Beddis

Junior Haynes
Mark Delf
Marty Smith
Mervyn
Turkington

Ross Tucker

Stephen
Johnstone

CPSA
NZ9516

EE31935

AU108145

EE300

AU38494

AU105761

NZ2139

EE10984

NZ8385

EE105605

NZ4193

SA5743

AU106200

AU100803

AU23914

FR99624811

EE102791

AU55638

EE109773

SS56728

EE111934

NZ10603

NZ1241

EE141553

EE132851

EE125835

EE109958

NZ7479

553604

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA*

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cat
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

>

/

Total

100/
296 /
99/
295/
99/
295/
99/
295/
99/
294/
100 /
294 /
99/
294 /
100 /
294/
100 /
294/
99 /
294 /
99/
294 /
100 /
293/
99/
293/
99 /
292/
98/
292/
98/
292/
98/
292/
98 /
291/
99/
291/
99/
291/
99/
291/
98/
290/
98 /
290/
99/
290/
98/
290/
98/
290/
98 /
290/
100 /
290/
98/
290/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
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30=

30=

30=

30=

30=

35=

35=

35=

38=

38=

38=

38=

38=

38=

38=

38=

38=

47=

47=

47=

47=

47=

47=

53=

53=

53=

57=

57=

57=

57=

Allan Wilson

Angus Cameron

Henry Sim

Keven Hatch

Lachlan Wallace

Bruce Powell
Grant Preston
Ian Mullarkey

Christiaan
Steyn
Christopher
Jones

Coen Vermaak

Connor Harris
Curtis Woolley
Dustin Hone
Ian Findlay

Laurence
Coppins
Paul Osborne

Christophe
Castaldo
Grant Nilsson

Mick Abrams

Patrick
Lawrence
Roger Brown

Stephen
Pearson
Gavin Searle

Ian Patterson
James Farrell

Markie Van
Allen
Damien
Davoren
David Lee

Fabrice
Azzarello
Maurice Codd

§55299

SS4231

NZ2280

AU30739

Nz3237

AU33164

NZ9039

EE71316

SA5601

EE1

SA5742

EE127753

EE111369

AU106559

NZ4988

NZ4746

EE130791

FR524618

Nz7037

EE96322

1111109

SS5071

AUB6671

NZ1605

EE115291

EE136439

EE143861

1111367

EE87076

FR1819082001

11168

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA*

AA*

AA

AA

AA

AA

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

/
)
&4

99/
289/
99/
289/
98/
289/
99/
289/
98 /
289/
97/
288 /
100 /
288/
98/
288/
97/
287/
97/
287/
98/
287/
98/
287/
98 /
287/
98/
287/
97/
287/
98/
287/
97/
287/
97/
286 /
98/
286 /
94/
286/
98/
286/
98 /
286 /
96 /
286 /
98/
285/
96 /
285/
97/
285/
96 /
285/
95/
284/
95/
284 /
98 /
284/
97/
284/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
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57=

57=

57=

64=

64=

64=

64=

64=

64=

70=

70=

72=

72=

72=

77=

77=

77=

81=

81=

81=

81=

81=

81=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

Mitchell Hill

Stuart Bell

Stuart Cureton

Colm Hudson

Darryl Remnant

John Carroll

Paul Turner

Peter Brandt

Robert van der

Merwe
Karl Lapwood

Keith Bond
David
Stanbrook
John Barnett
Martin Clark
Philip Grainger

Toby Bean

Emanual Grima

Jack Ruane

Jacob de Villiers

Lewis Holden

Allan Campbell

Andrew McKeer

Darren Castles
John Mackin
Lachlan Lovett
Tony Common
Alexander Bull
Christopher
Morris

Michel
Duquesnoy

EE139764

NZ9135

EE145765

115744

NZ9601

EE112996

EE8949

AU64434

SA5349

NZ3984

EE6792

EE112080

EE6247

EE116852

AU33796

EE129088

MA196

EE129118

SA6404

EE129664

NZ10405

EE107558

Nz4214

SS6153

NZ4027

EE10430

EE114497

EE103791

FR94349075

Sean McGeehan |1134Q

Stephen Marsh |[EE137032

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

A*

AA

AA

B*

AA

AA

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

/
)
&4

96 /
284/
96 /
284/
96 /
284 /
96 /
283/
97/
283/
97/
283/
96 /
283/
97/
283/
95/
283/
95/
282/
96 /
282/
95/
281/
96 /
281/
95/
281/
97/
281/
95/
281/
94/
280/
94/
280/
97/
280/
95/
280/
96 /
279/
95/
279/
96 /
279/
95/
279/
95/
279/
95/
279/
95/
278 /
94 /
278 /
95/
278 /
97/
278/
93/
278 /

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
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92=

92=

92=

92=

92=

92=

92=

99=

99=

99=

99=

104=

104=

104=

104=

108=

108=

108=

108=

108=

108=

114=

114=

114=

114=

118=

118=

118=

118=

118=

David Garrett

Gregory Hipwell

Joseph Attard
Keith Blaney
Kendrick
Micallef
Michael
Lawrence
Thomas Howe
Derek Street
Greg Godden
Russell Holden
Shaun Pullman
Stephen Clark
Edward
Coleman
Graeme
Williams

John
Titterington
Kristian

Cardona
Gerrald Sweet

Henry Wesley
James Finlay
Nicholas
Simpson
Samuel Maling
Will Crawford
Gordon Collins
John Davies
Kenneth
McGillivray
Michael Turner
Cary Wesley
Jonathan
Jacobs

Paul Cannon

Roan Quinn

EE124724

AU23456

EE148090

EE145927

MA1080

1111108

EE140124

S54314

NzZ2037

EE7228

EE132899

EE139807

11209

NZ1224

EE127613

EE146687

EE44635

NzZ2914

1110893

EE105917

EE138147

AU113643

SS53081

WW3005

556138

EE109672

NZ6972

NZ5920

EE9386

1111525

Robert Haggart |[AU55757

AA

AA

A*

B*

AA

AA

AA

B

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

/
)
&4

93/
277 /
95/
277 /
95/
277/
96 /
277/
95/
277 /
96 /
277 /
94/
277/
93/
276/
94/
276/
94 /
276 /
94/
276 /
93/
276/
94 /
275/
93/
275/
95/
275/
93/
275/
93/
273/
93/
273/
92/
273/
94/
273/
93/
273/
94/
273/
93/
272/
92/
272/
93/
272/
93/
272/
93/
271/
93/
271/
92/
271/
93/
271/
92/
271/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
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118=

124

125=

125=

125=

125=

129=

129=

129=

129=

129=

134=

134=

134=

137=

137=

139=

139=

139=

139=

139=

144=

144=

146

147

148=

148=

148=

151=

151=

151=

Samuel Cross
David Hurstfield
Cliff Pain
Gary Harnett
Malcolm Allen
Richard
Haughton
George Dilley
Gerrad Jordan
Martin Taylor
Paul
Garnsworthy
Thomas Hayes
Allan Peacock
Peter Armett
Roderick Vella
Gavin Smith
Nigel Donnell
Alex Foss
Grant Maw
Jeremy West
Martin Howe
Paul Sant
Donald Mackay
Jean-Francois
Rigal

David Bell
Robert
Henderson
Denis Willey
Grant Castles
Liam Cox
Angus
MacDonald
Garry Sayles

Richard
Adamson

EE147353

EE29410

EE99155

EE109307

EE104548

SS56352

EE145674

111307

EE119949

EE148729

1110098

SS911

EE88517

MA1171

556093

NI337WW

EE113102

NZ1989

EE133245

EE110266

EE125165

SS1111

FR98595742

EE115868

SA4004

EE25271

Nz8772

EE99378

S51746

EE119513

EE139559

B*

C*

B*

AA

Colt Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Colt Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran

Mens
Veteran Mens

>

///77/

91/
271/
93/
270/
91/
269/
92/
269 /
91/
269 /
92/
269 /
92/
268/
94/
268 /
91/
268 /
93/
268 /
92/
268 /
91/
267/
91/
267/
91/
267 /
93/
266 /
93/
266 /
91/
265/
92/
265/
91/
265/
90/
265/
91/
265/
91/
264/
91/
264 /
92/
263/
89/
262/
92/
261/
92/
261/
90/
261/
90/
260/
90/
260/
89/
260/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300



Page 18 of 26 (08/07/2024 21:35)

_—
5

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
154= Allan Kenny AU31850 A SuperVeteran 88/ 100
Mens 259 / 300
154= Ronald Jenkins |SS3513 B SuperVeteran 91/ 100
Mens 259 / 300
156= Andrew Milroy |EE147396 B Senior Mens 88/ 100
257 / 300
156= Lloyd Bartley EE112089 C SuperVeteran 89/ 100
Mens 257 / 300
158= David Galloway SS1097 B SuperVeteran 90/ 100
Mens 256 / 300
158= Paul Dunstane |EE112670 C Veteran Mens 91/ 100
256 / 300
158= Robert Downey (1111308 B SuperVeteran 89/ 100
Mens 256/ 300
161= Eric Atkinson EE101102 B SuperVeteran 88/ 100
Mens 255/ 300
161= Jeremy EE128715 A Veteran Mens 88/ 100
Ayshford 255/ 300
163 John Aldous EE58140 B SuperVeteran 88/ 100
Mens 254 / 300
164 Mike Hartley EE118693 AA SuperVeteran 87/ 100
Mens 253/ 300
165 Maurice Boutin |[FR93002818 C* SuperVeteran 88/ 100
Mens 252/ 300
166= Graham Evans 'WW2910 B Senior Mens 89/ 100
251/ 300
166= Stuart Walker |EE128637 C* Senior Mens 85/ 100
251/ 300
168 Chun Ng EE146287 C Veteran Mens 87/ 100
250/ 300
169= John Mason EE133189 B Veteran Mens 86/ 100
247 / 300
169= Peter Skrine Nz5887 A SuperVeteran 86/ 100
Mens 247 / 300
171 Conor NI182WW C* Senior Mens 85/ 100
Monaghan 245 / 300
172 Gordon EE100552 B SuperVeteran 84/ 100
Greening Mens 243/ 300
173 David Curry EE81135 A SuperVeteran 82/ 100
Mens 240 / 300
174 Emanual Delia |MA1025 C* SuperVeteran 84/ 100
Mens 238 / 300
175 Sylvester 116225 C SuperVeteran 83/ 100
Morrell Mens 234 / 300
176 Graham EE127893 B SuperVeteran 77 / 100
Anderson Mens 226/ 300
177 Neil Rodrigues |EE135917 C Senior Mens 76 / 100
222/ 300
178 T DI Murro SS3431 C Veteran Mens 71/ 100
200/ 300
179 John Sinclair SS1647 C SuperVeteran 59/ 100
Mens 167 / 300
180 Ian Lobb EE144297 C Senior Mens 50/ 100
144 / 300
181 Andrew Whiting |[EE132790 B Senior Mens 16/ 25
42 / 75
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Senior

# T/0 |Name CPSA

1= Matthew Lovett INZ8385

1= Toby Nicholl NZ4193

3= Coen JNR SA5743
Vermaak

3= Phillip AU106200
Chryssovelonis

5 Nicky Waghorne EE102791

6= Greg Coleman |AU55638

6= Richard Morris |EE111934

8= Andrew NZ10603
Muirhead

8= Jonathan NZ1241
Beddis

8= Junior Haynes |EE141553

8= Mark Delf EE132851

8= Marty Smith EE125835

13 Angus Cameron SS4231

14= Christopher EE1
Jones

14= Coen Vermaak |SA5742

14= Connor Harris |EE127753

14= Curtis Woolley |EE111369

14= Ian Findlay NZ4988

14= Jessica Robb AU70155

20= Christophe FR524618
Castaldo

20= Grant Nilsson NZ7037

20= Patrick 1111109
Lawrence

20= Roger Brown SS5071

24 Markie Van EE143861
Allen

25= Damien 1111367
Davoren

25= Fabrice FR1819082001
Azzarello

25= Mitchell Hill EE139764

25= Stuart Cureton EE145765

29= John Harris AU75599

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA*

AA

AA

AA

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

Total

>

/

100/
294 /
99/
294 /
100/
293/
99/
293/
98/
292/
98/
291/
99/
291/
98/
290/
98/
290/
99 /
290/
98/
290/
98/
290/
99/
289/
97/
287/
98/
287/
98/
287/
98/
287/
97/
287/
97/
287/
97/
286 /
98/
286/
98/
286/
98 /
286 /
96 /
285/
95/
284 /
98/
284 /
96 /
284/
96 /
284/
97/
283/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

29= Paul Turner EE8949 AA Senior 96/ 100
Mens 283/ 300

29= Peter Brandt AU64434 AA Senior 97/ 100
Mens 283/ 300

32= Philip Grainger |AU33796 AA Senior 97/ 100
Mens 281/ 300

32= Toby Bean EE129088 A Senior 95/ 100
Mens 281/ 300

34= Jack Ruane EE129118 A Senior 94/ 100
Mens 280/ 300

34= Lewis Holden EE129664 AA Senior 95/ 100
Mens 280 / 300

36= Darren Castles |NZ4214 B* Senior 96/ 100
Mens 279 / 300

36= Fiona Dobbins |AU53181 AA Senior 96/ 100
Ladies 279 / 300

36= Georgina EE145063 B Senior 96 / 100
Chamberlain Ladies 279 / 300

39 Sean McGeehan 1134Q AA Senior 97/ 100
Mens 278 / 300

40= Keith Blaney EE145927 A Senior 96/ 100
Mens 277 / 300

40= Kendrick MA1080 A* Senior 95/ 100
Micallef Mens 277 / 300

40= Michael 1111108 A Senior 96/ 100
Lawrence Mens 277 / 300

40= Thomas Howe |EE140124 C Senior 94 / 100
Mens 277 / 300

44= Catherine FR1619035001 A* Senior 95/ 100
Castaldo Ladies 275/ 300

44= Kristian EE146687 B* Senior 93/ 100
Cardona Mens 275/ 300

46= John Davies WW3005 B Senior 92/ 100
Mens 272/ 300

46= Michael Turner |[EE109672 AA Senior 93/ 100
Mens 272/ 300

48= Cary Wesley NZ6972 A Senior 93/ 100
Mens 271/ 300

48= Roan Quinn 1111525 AA Senior 93/ 100
Mens 271/ 300

50 Gary Harnett EE109307 B* Senior 92/ 100
Mens 269 / 300

51 Martin Taylor EE119949 A Senior 91/ 100
Mens 268 / 300

52= Peter Armett EE88517 A Senior 91/ 100
Mens 267 / 300

52= Roderick Vella |MA1171 B* Senior 91/ 100
Mens 267 / 300

54 Nigel Donnell NI337WW C* Senior 93/ 100
Mens 266 / 300

55 Grant Maw NZ1989 B Senior 92/ 100
Mens 265/ 300

56 Jean-Francois FR98595742 B* Senior 91/ 100
Rigal Mens 264 / 300

57 Steven Mason |NZ8879 AA Senior 90/ 100
262 / 300

58 Richard France |[NZ9130 A Senior 92/ 100
261/ 300

59 Lorrie Greening EE137724 A Senior 88/ 100
Ladies 260 / 300

60 Angela Rigby NZ7543 A Senior 87/ 100

258 / 300
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

61= Andrew Milroy |EE147396 B Senior 88/ 100
Mens 257 / 300

61= Lynette Obery |AU101723 B Senior 88/ 100
257 / 300

63= Graham Evans 'WW2910 B Senior 89/ 100
Mens 251/ 300

63= Stuart Walker |EE128637 C* Senior 85/ 100
Mens 251/ 300

65 Conor NI182WW C* Senior 85/ 100
Monaghan Mens 245 / 300

66 Hazel Morris EE111933 B Senior 83/ 100
Ladies 241 / 300

67 Mhairi Hodgson AU104943 C Senior 82/ 100
Ladies 239/ 300

68 Neil Rodrigues |EE135917 C Senior 76/ 100
Mens 222/ 300

69 Helena Ryan 1111888 C Senior 76 / 100
215/ 300

70 Ian Lobb EE144297 C Senior 50/ 100
Mens 144 / 300

71 Andrew Whiting EE132790 B Senior 16/ 25

Mens 42 / 75
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

SuperVeteran

# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Anthony Dore |EE31935 AA SuperVeteran 99/ 100
Mens 295/ 300
2 John Lauder EE109773 A SuperVeteran 99/ 100
Mens 291/ 300
3 Mervyn EE109958 B SuperVeteran 98 / 100
Turkington Mens 290 / 300
4 Keven Hatch AU30739 AA SuperVeteran 99/ 100
Mens 289/ 300
5 Laurence NZ4746 AA* SuperVeteran 98/ 100
Coppins Mens 287 / 300
6 Mick Abrams EE96322 A SuperVeteran 94 / 100
Mens 286/ 300
7 Gavin Searle NZ1605 AA SuperVeteran 98 / 100
Mens 285/ 300
8= Maurice Codd |II168 B SuperVeteran 97 / 100
Mens 284 / 300
8= Stuart Bell NZ9135 A SuperVeteran 96/ 100
Mens 284 / 300
10= John Barnett EE6247 A SuperVeteran 96/ 100
Mens 281/ 300
10= Martin Clark EE116852 AA SuperVeteran 95/ 100
Mens 281/ 300
12 Andrew McKeer |[EE107558 B SuperVeteran 95/ 100
Mens 279/ 300
13 Gary Discombe [NZ1285 AA SuperVeteran 94 / 100
278 / 300
14 Gregory Hipwell AU23456 AA SuperVeteran 95/ 100
Mens 277 / 300
15= Derek Street SS4314 A SuperVeteran 93/ 100
Mens 276/ 300
15= Stephen Clark |EE139807 B SuperVeteran 93/ 100
Mens 276 / 300
17= Edward 11209 B SuperVeteran 94 / 100
Coleman Mens 275/ 300
17= Graeme NZ1224 A SuperVeteran 93/ 100
Williams Mens 275/ 300
19= Gerrald Sweet |EE44635 AA SuperVeteran 93/ 100
Mens 273/ 300
19= Nicholas EE105917 B SuperVeteran 94 / 100
Simpson Mens 273/ 300
21 Kenneth SS6138 B SuperVeteran 93/ 100
McGillivray Mens 272/ 300
22 Robert Haggart |[AU55757 B SuperVeteran 92/ 100
Mens 271/ 300
23= Cliff Pain EE99155 A SuperVeteran 91/ 100
Mens 269 / 300
23= Malcolm Allen |EE104548 B SuperVeteran 91/ 100
Mens 269 / 300
23= Richard SS6352 B SuperVeteran 92/ 100
Haughton Mens 269/ 300
26 Allan Peacock |SS911 A SuperVeteran 91/ 100
Mens 267 / 300
27 Jeremy West EE133245 C SuperVeteran 91/ 100
Mens 265/ 300
28 David Bell EE115868 B SuperVeteran 92/ 100
Mens 263/ 300
29= Grant Castles |NZ8772 B* SuperVeteran 92/ 100

Mens 261 / 300
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
29= Liam Cox EE99378 AA SuperVeteran 90/ 100
Mens 261/ 300
31= Angus SS1746 B SuperVeteran 90/ 100
MacDonald Mens 260/ 300
31= Garry Sayles EE119513 A SuperVeteran 90/ 100
Mens 260/ 300
33= Allan Kenny AU31850 A SuperVeteran 88/ 100
Mens 259 / 300
33= Ronald Jenkins |SS3513 B SuperVeteran 91/ 100
Mens 259/ 300
35 Lloyd Bartley EE112089 C SuperVeteran 89/ 100
Mens 257 / 300
36= David Galloway |SS1097 B SuperVeteran 90/ 100
Mens 256/ 300
36= Robert Downey |1111308 B SuperVeteran 89/ 100
Mens 256/ 300
38 Eric Atkinson EE101102 B SuperVeteran 88/ 100
Mens 255/ 300
39 John Aldous EE58140 B SuperVeteran 88/ 100
Mens 254 / 300
40 Mike Hartley EE118693 AA SuperVeteran 87/ 100
Mens 253/ 300
41 Maurice Boutin |[FR93002818 C* SuperVeteran 88/ 100
Mens 252/ 300
42 Peter Skrine Nz5887 A SuperVeteran 86/ 100
Mens 247 / 300
43 Gordon EE100552 B SuperVeteran 84/ 100
Greening Mens 243 / 300
44 David Curry EE81135 A SuperVeteran 82/ 100
Mens 240 / 300
45 Emanual Delia |MA1025 C* SuperVeteran 84/ 100
Mens 238 / 300
46= Diana Barnett |WW2621 B SuperVeteran 80/ 100
Ladies 234/ 300
46= Sylvester 116225 C SuperVeteran 83/ 100
Morrell Mens 234/ 300
48 Graham EE127893 B SuperVeteran 77 / 100
Anderson Mens 226 / 300
49 Maurice Bourke NZ3407 C SuperVeteran 69/ 100
193/ 300
50 John Sinclair SS1647 C SuperVeteran 59/ 100

Mens 167 / 300
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Veteran

# T/0

14=
14=
17

18

19=
19=
19=
22

23=
23=
23=
23=
27=
27=

29

Name
Roger Bidois

Paul Chaplow
Glenn Kable
John Bellamy
Peter Relph
Andrew
Cameron
John
Sleightholm
Johnny Burch
John Harkness
Paul Williams
Ross Tucker
Stephen
Johnstone
Allan Wilson
Bruce Powell
Grant Preston
Ian Mullarkey
Paul Osborne
Stephen
Pearson

Ian Patterson

James Farrell

Mark O'Connor

David Lee

Colm Hudson

Darryl Remnant

John Carroll

Robert van der

Merwe
Karl Lapwood

Keith Bond

David
Stanbrook

CPSA
NZ9516

EE300

AU38494

EE10984

EE105605

AU100803

AU23914

FR99624811

NZ7623

S56728

NZ7479

553604

555299

AU33164

NZ9039

EE71316

EE130791

AU86671

EE115291

EE136439

NZ11100

EE87076

115744

NZ9601

EE112996

SA5349

NZ3984

EE6792

EE112080

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA*

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA*

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cat
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

Total

>

/

100/
296 /
99/
295/
99/
294 /
100/
294 /
99/
294/
99/
292/
98/
292/
98/
292/
99/
291/
99 /
291/
100/
290/
98/
290/
99/
289/
97/
288/
100/
288/
98/
288 /
97/
287/
96 /
286 /
96 /
285/
97/
285/
96 /
285/
95/
284/
96 /
283/
97/
283/
97/
283/
95/
283/
95/
282/
96 /
282/
95/
281/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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30=

30=

30=

33=

33=

33=

36=

36=

36=

36=

40=

40=

42=

42=

42=

45

46

47

48=

50

51=

51=

51=

51=

55

56=

56=

56=

59

60

Caroline
Stanbrook
Emanual Grima
Jacob de Villiers
Allan Campbell
John Mackin
Tony Common
Alexander Bull
Christopher
Morris

Michel
Duquesnoy
Stephen Marsh
David Garrett
Joseph Attard
Greg Godden
Russell Holden
Shaun Pullman
John
Titterington
James Finlay
Gordon Collins
Jonathan
Jacobs

Paul Cannon
David Hurstfield
Caroline
Whitehead
Gerrad Jordan
Paul
Garnsworthy
Thomas Hayes
Gavin Smith
Alex Foss
Martin Howe
Paul Sant
Donald Mackay

Adam Hone

EE112079

MA196

SA6404

NZ10405

SS6153

EE10430

EE114497

EE103791

FR94349075

EE137032

EE124724

EE148090

NZ2037

EE7228

EE132899

EE127613

1110893

S53081

Nz5920

EE9386

EE29410

EE130306

111307

EE148729

1110098

SS6093

EE113102

EE110266

EE125165

SS1111

AU87056

A*

AA

AA

A*

AA

A*

B*

AA

A

A

Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran

279/

279/
95/
279/
95/
278 /
94/
278 /
95/
278 /
93/
278 /
93/
277 /
95/
277/
94/
276/
94 /
276 /
94 /
276 /
95/
275/
92/
273/
93/
272/
93/
271/
92/
271/
93/
270/
92/
268 /
94 /
268 /
93/
268 /
92/
268 /
93/
266 /
91/
265/
90/
265/
91/
265/
91/
264/
93/
263/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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61

61

63

64

64

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Amanda
Gallagher
Robert
Henderson
Denis Willey

Grant Wallace

Richard
Adamson
Paul Dunstane

Jeremy
Ayshford
Jane
Hitchmough
Chun Ng

Sheryl Anglem
John Mason
Elzbieta
MacGreggor

White
T DI Murro

35)

EE112841
SA4004
EE25271
NZ4812
EE139559
EE112670
EE128715
EE105606
EE146287
NZ7842
EE133189

EE141051

SS3431

Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies

Veteran
Mens

260/

260/
91/
256 /
88/
255/
87/
252/
87/
250/
84/
248 /
86/
247 /
72/
208 /

71/
200/

100

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



